C-TECH CATALOGUE (ISSUE 4) – PAGE 21
Receptacles
Luff Systems for CT22, CT33, CT36
and CT40 battens.
Tensioners and End Plugs
Leech Tensioning Systems for
CTP, CT22, CT33, CT36 and CT40
battens.

A range of standard sizes below ensures a close fit to minimise bulk at
the leech. Popular on high performance dinghies, race yacht jib battens
and main leech battens.
The DSLCC is a light-weight, low profile lash-in tensioning solution
for solid plate battens. The DSLCC slips over the batten and comes in
a range of sizes below to ensure a close fit and minimise bulk at the
leech. Popular on high performance dinghies, race yacht jib battens
and main leech battens.
Code Length (mm)
Internal
Thickness
(mm)
Internal
Width (mm) Screw Size Adjustment
Length (mm)
RSLT005.016 90 5.5 16 M4 15
RSLT005.025 90 5.5 25 M4 15
RSLT007.015 90 7 15 M5 15
RSLT008.019 90 8 19 M5 20
RSLT008.025 90 8 25 M5 20
RSLT010.025 100 10 25 M5 20
Code Length (mm) Internal Thick-
ness (mm)
Internal Width
(mm)
Hole
Diameter (mm)
DSLCC005.016 90 5.5 16 8
DSLCC005.025 90 5.5 25 8
DSLCC007.015 90 7 15 8
DSLCC008.019 90 8 19 8
DSLCC008.025 90 8 25 8
DSLCC010.025 100 10 25 10
10ft-90ft
P
H
O

(mm)
30 50 11 30 Titanium M6 40
Code Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Weight
(grams)
Max Batten
Size (mm)
Adjustment
Length
(mm)
RSLT012 125 67 15 55 12 x 25 40
RSLT015 125 67 18 65 15 x 25 40
RSLT017 125 67 20 70 17 x 25 40
Code Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Weight
(grams)
Max Batten
Size
(mm)
Hole
Diameter
(mm)
DSLCC017 125 32 20 65 17 x 25 12
DSLCC020 125 32+ 20+ 70+ 17+ x 25+ 12
Code
To Fit Batten
Internal
Thickness (mm)

To Fit Batten
Internal
Thickness
(mm)
To Fit Batten
Internal
Width
(mm)
Weight
(grams)
Hole
Diameter
(mm)
DSLP008 18 8 19 10 10
DSLP009 18 9 19 10 10
DSLP010 18 10 19 10 10
FTLTL22THLP
(sold separately)
20ft-55ft
219 dpi

Head
Length
(mm)
To Fit Batten
Internal
Thickness
(mm)
To Fit Batten
Internal
Width (mm)
Weight
(grams)
Hole
Diameter
(mm)
DSLP013 26 13 30 30 12
DSLP015 26 15 30.8 40 12
DSLP017 26 17.5 31 55 12
DSLP020 26 20.5 31 70 12
Code
To Fit Batten